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Second Practice Session Classification

NAT
GER

ENTRANT

Scuderia Ferrari

Red Bull Racing
FIN Scuderia Ferrari

RUS
ESP

Scuderia Toro Rosso
Scuderia Toro Rosso

NED Red Bull Racing

MEX Sahara Force India F1 Team

GBR Mercedes AMG Petronas F1
Team

DEN Haas F1 Team

Mercedes AMG Petronas F1

FIN Team

BEL McLaren Honda

GBR McLaren Honda

BRA Williams Martini Racing
FRA Haas F1 Team

FRA Sahara Force India F1 Team
CAN Williams Martini Racing

GER Renault Sport F1 Team
GBR Renault Sport F1 Team

9 M. ERICSSON SWE Sauber F1 Team
94 P. WEHRLEIN GER Sauber F1 Team

TIME LAPS
1:12.720 38
1:13.207 35
1:13.283 46
1:13.331 41
1:13.400 43
1:13.486 36
1:13.799 45
1:13.873 31
1:13.890 46
1:13.902 39
1:13.946 42
1:13.981 37
1:14.003 46
1:14.022 44
1:14.093 47
1:14.474 27
1:14.870 41
1:15.616 8
1:15.691 32
1:15.695 37

GAP
LEAD

0.487
0.563

0.611
0.680

0.766
1.079
1.153

1.170

1.182

1.226

1.261
1.283
1.302
1.373
1.754

2.150

2.896
2971
2.975

GAP

PREV KPH

165.198
164.099

0.076 163.928

0.048 163.821
0.069 163.667

0.086 163.476
0.313 162.782
0.074 162.619

0.017 162.582

0.012 162.555

0.044 162.459

0.035 162.382
0.022 162.333
0.019 162.292
0.071 162.136
0.381 161.307

0.396 160.454

0.746 158.871
0.075158.713
0.004 158.705

FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 2017 - Monte-Carlo

TIME OF
DAY

14:51:42
14:51:50

14:43:02

14:15:09
14:40:42

14:20:47
14:34:16
14:42:49

14:45:13

14:44:01

14:51:03

14:51:54
14:47:18
14:42:30
14:46:10
14:31:08

15:02:54

14:10:09
14:48:13
14:52:44
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